
Spring 2017 Employer Results

 
Strongly
Disagree

Generally
Disagree

Neutral
(Acceptable)

Generally
Agree

Strongly
Agree Responses

Is proficient in the clinical skills required on the
job.

0
0.0%

0
0.0%

0
0.0%

3
60.0%

2
40.0%

5

Can efficiently perform an overall patient
assessment.

0
0.0%

0
0.0%

0
0.0%

2
40.0%

3
60.0%

5

Competently performs the therapeutic
procedures and modalities required on the job.

0
0.0%

0
0.0%

0
0.0%

4
80.0%

1
20.0%

5

Competently performs the diagnostic procedures
required on the job.

0
0.0%

0
0.0%

0
0.0%

4
80.0%

1
20.0%

5

 
Strongly
Disagree

Generally
Disagree

Neutral
(Acceptable)

Generally
Agree

Strongly
Agree Responses

Has effective oral communication skills. 0
0.0%

0
0.0%

0
0.0%

1
20.0%

4
80.0%

5

Has effective written communication skills. 0
0.0%

0
0.0%

0
0.0%

1
20.0%

4
80.0%

5

Behaves in an ethical and professional manner. 0
0.0%

0
0.0%

0
0.0%

2
40.0%

3
60.0%

5

Functions effectively as a member of the health care
team.

0
0.0%

0
0.0%

0
0.0%

3
60.0%

2
40.0%

5

Accepts supervision and works effectively with
supervisory personnel.

0
0.0%

0
0.0%

0
0.0%

2
40.0%

3
60.0%

5

Is self-directed and responsible for his/her own
actions.

0
0.0%

0
0.0%

0
0.0%

3
60.0%

2
40.0%

5

Arrives to work prepared and on time. 0
0.0%

0
0.0%

2
40.0%

1
20.0%

2
40.0%

5

Contributes to a positive environment in the
department.

0
0.0%

0
0.0%

0
0.0%

2
40.0%

3
60.0%

5

Displays respect for beliefs and values of all persons
regardless of cultural background, religion, age, or
lifestyle.

0
0.0%

0
0.0%

0
0.0%

1
20.0%

4
80.0%

5

Please indicate below:

Please indicate below:

#element
javascript:void(0)
#element
javascript:void(0)
#element
javascript:void(0)
#element
javascript:void(0)


Value Percent  Count

Poor 0.0% 0

Fair 0.0% 0

Good 40.0% 2

Very Good 40.0% 2

Excellent 20.0% 1

 Totals 5

Value Percent  Count

Yes 100.0% 5

No 0.0% 0

 Totals 5

OVERALL RATING OF THE PROGRAM: Please rate and comment on the OVERALL quality of this graduate:

Is the person completing this survey the graduate's immediate supervisor?


	Spring 2017 Employer Results
	Please indicate below:
	Please indicate below:
	OVERALL RATING OF THE PROGRAM: Please rate and comment on the OVERALL quality of this graduate:
	Is the person completing this survey the graduate's immediate supervisor?


