Spring 2017 Employer Results

Please indicate below:

	Strongly Disagree	Generally Disagree	Neutral (Acceptable)	Generally Agree	Strongly Agree	Responses
Is proficient in the clinical skills required on the job.	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	3 60.0%	2 40.0%	5
Can efficiently perform an overall patient assessment.	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	2 40.0%	3 60.0%	5
Competently performs the therapeutic procedures and modalities required on the job.	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	4 80.0%	1 20.0%	5
Competently performs the diagnostic procedures required on the job.	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	4 80.0%	1 20.0%	5

Please indicate below:

	Strongly Disagree	Generally Disagree	Neutral (Acceptable)	Generally Agree	Strongly Agree	Responses
Has effective oral communication skills.	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	1 20.0%	4 80.0%	5
Has effective written communication skills.	0	0	0 0.0%	1 20.0%	4 80.0%	5
Behaves in an ethical and professional manner.	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	2 40.0%	3 60.0%	5
Functions effectively as a member of the health care team.	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	3 60.0%	2 40.0%	5
Accepts supervision and works effectively with supervisory personnel.	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	2 40.0%	3 60.0%	5
Is self-directed and responsible for his/her own actions.	0	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	3 60.0%	2 40.0%	5
Arrives to work prepared and on time.	0 0.0%	0	2 40.0%	1 20.0%	2 40.0%	5
Contributes to a positive environment in the department.	0 0.0%	0	0 0.0%	2 40.0%	3 60.0%	5
Displays respect for beliefs and values of all persons regardless of cultural background, religion, age, or lifestyle.	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	1 20.0%	4 80.0%	5

OVERALL RATING OF THE PROGRAM: Please rate and comment on the OVERALL quality of this graduate:

Value	Percent		Count
Poor	0.0%		0
Fair	0.0%		0
Good	40.0%		2
Very Good	40.0%		2
Excellent	20.0%		1
		Totals	5

Is the person completing this survey the graduate's immediate supervisor?

Value	Percent		Count
Yes	100.0%		5
No	0.0%		0
		Totals	5